
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2022 Boys Basketball 

*05/13/21 First Draft 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Wed 1/12/2022 @Rod @Wood Arm @Van Vaca FF 

Fri 1/14/2022 @Van Vaca @Wood @FF Arm Rod 

Wed 1/19/2022 Wood Van @Vaca Rod @FF @Arm 

Fri 1/21/2022 @FF Arm @Van Wood Rod @Vaca 

Wed 1/26/2022 Vaca @Rod FF @Arm @Wood Van 

Fri 1/28/2022 Rod Wood @Arm Van @Vaca @FF 

Wed 2/2/2022 Van @Vaca Wood FF @Arm @Rod 

Fri 2/4/2022 @Wood @Van Vaca @Rod FF Arm 

Wed 2/9/2022 @Vaca Rod @FF Arm Wood @Van 

Fri 2/11/2022 FF @Arm Van @Wood @Rod Vaca 

Mon 10/25/2021 Preseason Meeting @ 7:00pm Fairfield High (Room B19)  

Mon 2/14/2022 Post-Season Meeting @ 6:00pm Fairfield High (Room B19)  

 


